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Payroll Bank Transaction Report - MPWMD
Monterey Peninsula Water Management District By Payment Number

Date: 9/1/2016 - 9/30/2016

Payroll Set: 01 - Monterey Peninsula Water Management District

Employee
Number Employee Name Total Payment

Direct Deposit
AmountCheck AmountPayment Type

Payment
Number Payment Date

1024 Stoldt, David J 5,386.875,386.870.00Regular2458 09/02/2016

1025 Tavani, Arlene M 1,899.861,899.860.00Regular2459 09/02/2016

1006 Dudley, Mark A 2,878.012,878.010.00Regular2460 09/02/2016

1039 Flores, Elizabeth 1,941.671,941.670.00Regular2461 09/02/2016

1018 Prasad, Suresh 3,583.003,583.000.00Regular2462 09/02/2016

1019 Reyes, Sara C 1,856.031,856.030.00Regular2463 09/02/2016

1020 Sandoval, Eric J 1,933.301,933.300.00Regular2464 09/02/2016

1021 Schmidlin, Cynthia L 1,802.001,802.000.00Regular2465 09/02/2016

1022 Soto, Paula 1,420.101,420.100.00Regular2466 09/02/2016

1002 Bekker, Mark 1,627.141,627.140.00Regular2467 09/02/2016

1005 Christensen, Thomas T 2,548.322,548.320.00Regular2468 09/02/2016

1042 Hamilton, Maureen C. 2,716.562,716.560.00Regular2469 09/02/2016

1008 Hampson, Larry M 3,199.253,199.250.00Regular2470 09/02/2016

1009 James, Gregory W 2,932.792,932.790.00Regular2471 09/02/2016

6034 Kleven, Alana K 111.86111.860.00Regular2472 09/02/2016

1011 Lear, Jonathan P 2,731.282,731.280.00Regular2473 09/02/2016

1012 Lindberg, Thomas L 2,156.932,156.930.00Regular2474 09/02/2016

1013 Lyons, Matthew J 1,602.641,602.640.00Regular2475 09/02/2016

1023 Stern, Henrietta L 625.73625.730.00Regular2476 09/02/2016

6028 Atkins, Daniel N 859.44859.440.00Regular2477 09/02/2016

6035 Besson, Jordan C. 776.82776.820.00Regular2478 09/02/2016

1004 Chaney, Beverly M 2,177.572,177.570.00Regular2479 09/02/2016

1007 Hamilton, Cory R 2,028.052,028.050.00Regular2480 09/02/2016

1026 Urquhart, Kevan A 1,868.331,868.330.00Regular2481 09/02/2016

1001 Ayala, Gabriela D 1,702.391,702.390.00Regular2482 09/02/2016

1041 Gonnerman, Maryan C 1,507.981,507.980.00Regular2483 09/02/2016

1010 Kister, Stephanie L 1,846.291,846.290.00Regular2484 09/02/2016

1017 Locke, Stephanie L 2,686.682,686.680.00Regular2485 09/02/2016

1014 Martin, Debra S 1,816.981,816.980.00Regular2486 09/02/2016

7013 Clarke, Andrew 423.34423.340.00Regular2487 09/06/2016

7014 Evans, Molly F 124.67124.670.00Regular2488 09/06/2016

7003 Lewis, Brenda 246.57246.570.00Regular2489 09/06/2016

1024 Stoldt, David J 5,391.935,391.930.00Regular2490 09/16/2016

1025 Tavani, Arlene M 2,153.672,153.670.00Regular2491 09/16/2016

1006 Dudley, Mark A 2,989.692,989.690.00Regular2492 09/16/2016

1039 Flores, Elizabeth 2,066.802,066.800.00Regular2493 09/16/2016

1018 Prasad, Suresh 3,695.743,695.740.00Regular2494 09/16/2016

1019 Reyes, Sara C 1,983.791,983.790.00Regular2495 09/16/2016

1020 Sandoval, Eric J 7,565.937,565.930.00Regular2496 09/16/2016

1021 Schmidlin, Cynthia L 2,108.552,108.550.00Regular2497 09/16/2016

1022 Soto, Paula 1,433.541,433.540.00Regular2498 09/16/2016

1002 Bekker, Mark 1,884.111,884.110.00Regular2499 09/16/2016

1005 Christensen, Thomas T 2,754.332,754.330.00Regular2500 09/16/2016

1042 Hamilton, Maureen C. 2,764.752,764.750.00Regular2501 09/16/2016

1008 Hampson, Larry M 3,597.633,597.630.00Regular2502 09/16/2016

1009 James, Gregory W 2,980.982,980.980.00Regular2503 09/16/2016

6034 Kleven, Alana K 184.24184.240.00Regular2504 09/16/2016

1011 Lear, Jonathan P 3,153.533,153.530.00Regular2505 09/16/2016

1012 Lindberg, Thomas L 2,412.292,412.290.00Regular2506 09/16/2016

1013 Lyons, Matthew J 1,743.321,743.320.00Regular2507 09/16/2016

1023 Stern, Henrietta L 735.66735.660.00Regular2508 09/16/2016

6028 Atkins, Daniel N 837.91837.910.00Regular2509 09/16/2016

6035 Besson, Jordan C. 701.03701.030.00Regular2510 09/16/2016

1004 Chaney, Beverly M 2,453.402,453.400.00Regular2511 09/16/2016

1007 Hamilton, Cory R 2,201.572,201.570.00Regular2512 09/16/2016

1026 Urquhart, Kevan A 2,631.802,631.800.00Regular2513 09/16/2016

1001 Ayala, Gabriela D 2,127.612,127.610.00Regular2514 09/16/2016

EXHIBIT 6-C



11/2/2016 11:11:54 AM Page 2 of 2

Employee
Number Employee Name Total Payment

Direct Deposit
AmountCheck AmountPayment Type

Payment
Number Payment Date

1041 Gonnerman, Maryan C 1,751.041,751.040.00Regular2515 09/16/2016

1010 Kister, Stephanie L 2,001.552,001.550.00Regular2516 09/16/2016

1017 Locke, Stephanie L 2,893.802,893.800.00Regular2517 09/16/2016

1014 Martin, Debra S 1,904.381,904.380.00Regular2518 09/16/2016

1024 Stoldt, David J 5,154.025,154.020.00Regular2519 09/30/2016

1025 Tavani, Arlene M 1,899.871,899.870.00Regular2520 09/30/2016

1006 Dudley, Mark A 2,878.012,878.010.00Regular2521 09/30/2016

1039 Flores, Elizabeth 1,941.681,941.680.00Regular2522 09/30/2016

1018 Prasad, Suresh 3,583.003,583.000.00Regular2523 09/30/2016

1019 Reyes, Sara C 1,775.421,775.420.00Regular2524 09/30/2016

1021 Schmidlin, Cynthia L 1,802.021,802.020.00Regular2525 09/30/2016

1022 Soto, Paula 1,391.011,391.010.00Regular2526 09/30/2016

1002 Bekker, Mark 1,627.141,627.140.00Regular2527 09/30/2016

1005 Christensen, Thomas T 2,548.322,548.320.00Regular2528 09/30/2016

1042 Hamilton, Maureen C. 2,716.562,716.560.00Regular2529 09/30/2016

1008 Hampson, Larry M 3,199.253,199.250.00Regular2530 09/30/2016

1009 James, Gregory W 2,932.792,932.790.00Regular2531 09/30/2016

6034 Kleven, Alana K 207.27207.270.00Regular2532 09/30/2016

1011 Lear, Jonathan P 2,731.282,731.280.00Regular2533 09/30/2016

1012 Lindberg, Thomas L 2,156.932,156.930.00Regular2534 09/30/2016

1013 Lyons, Matthew J 1,602.651,602.650.00Regular2535 09/30/2016

1023 Stern, Henrietta L 558.07558.070.00Regular2536 09/30/2016

6028 Atkins, Daniel N 940.15940.150.00Regular2537 09/30/2016

6035 Besson, Jordan C. 711.37711.370.00Regular2538 09/30/2016

1004 Chaney, Beverly M 2,177.572,177.570.00Regular2539 09/30/2016

1007 Hamilton, Cory R 2,028.052,028.050.00Regular2540 09/30/2016

1026 Urquhart, Kevan A 1,464.531,464.530.00Regular2541 09/30/2016

1001 Ayala, Gabriela D 1,698.641,698.640.00Regular2542 09/30/2016

1041 Gonnerman, Maryan C 1,507.971,507.970.00Regular2543 09/30/2016

1010 Kister, Stephanie L 1,846.291,846.290.00Regular2544 09/30/2016

1017 Locke, Stephanie L 2,686.682,686.680.00Regular2545 09/30/2016

1014 Martin, Debra S 1,816.971,816.970.00Regular2546 09/30/2016

7013 Clarke, Andrew 249.34249.340.00Regular2547 09/30/2016

7014 Evans, Molly F 249.34249.340.00Regular2548 09/30/2016

7003 Lewis, Brenda 246.57246.570.00Regular2549 09/30/2016

6033 Suwada, Joseph 750.750.00750.75Regular27065 09/02/2016

1040 Smith, Kyle 1,472.520.001,472.52Regular27066 09/02/2016

7006 Brower, Sr., Robert S 124.670.00124.67Regular27114 09/06/2016

7007 Byrne, Jeannie 374.020.00374.02Regular27115 09/06/2016

7001 Pendergrass, David K 249.340.00249.34Regular27116 09/06/2016

7004 Potter, David L 124.670.00124.67Regular27117 09/06/2016

6033 Suwada, Joseph 713.090.00713.09Regular27154 09/16/2016

1040 Smith, Kyle 1,707.490.001,707.49Regular27155 09/16/2016

6033 Suwada, Joseph 723.850.00723.85Regular27282 09/30/2016

1040 Smith, Kyle 1,472.520.001,472.52Regular27283 09/30/2016

7006 Brower, Sr., Robert S 623.100.00623.10Regular27298 09/30/2016

7007 Byrne, Jeannie 869.130.00869.13Regular27299 09/30/2016

7001 Pendergrass, David K 374.020.00374.02Regular27300 09/30/2016

7004 Potter, David L 124.670.00124.67Regular27301 09/30/2016

200,155.62190,451.789,703.84Totals:

EXHIBIT 5-C




